
SN

Programme 

(B.Tech./Dual 

Degree/M.Tech.)

Subject 

Code
Subject Name Faculty Name

Roll of 

Students
Mobile No. Email-Id

Date & 

Time

1 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

2 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

3 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

4 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

5 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

6 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

7 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

8 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

9 185048 6397881490 parthnandini1829@gmail.com

10 185052 8008596306

11 185068 8544730106 nikhil17114135@gmail.com

12 185099 8219451236 akhiljaryal420@gmail.com

13 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

14 185013 9877641873 karan7parmar7@gmail.com

15 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

16 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

17 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

18 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

19 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

20 17MI539 8628913059 kumar73296@gmail.com

21 185031 7807178351 kvanshaj21@gmail.com

22 185033 8091758023 shivkumar121112@gmail.com

23 185052 8008596306

24 185087 8278858746 harsimrans008@gmail.com

25 185099 8219451236 akhiljaryal420@gmail.com

26 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

27 17527 7018630855 17527@nith.ac.in

28 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

29 17594 8669150457 rajnayannhagat@gmail.com

10/8/2020       

(10-11 AM)

11/8/2020       

(10-11 AM)

12/8/2020       

(10-11 AM)

Date Sheet (Supplementary Exams Aug 2020) DoCSE

Object Oriented 

Paradigm

Dr. Naveen ChauhanCSD-213 Computer Graphics

B.Tech 2nd 

Year/Dual Degree

CSD-212 Dr. Basant Subba

CSD-211 Discrete Structure Sh. Rajeev Kumar
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mailto:ak735596@gmail.com
mailto:karan7parmar7@gmail.com
mailto:pawankm1998175@gmail.com
mailto:kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com
mailto:deepakmeena8259@gmail.com
mailto:surainnadhiman@gmail.com
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mailto:kumar73296@gmail.com
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30 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

31 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

32 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

33  16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

34 17556 7906675198 harshitag540@gmail.com

35 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

36 185013 9877641873 karan7parmar7@gmail.com

37 185018 7696164206

38 185020 9418260429 lalitk2282k@gmail.com

39 185040 9866268198 vasanthkalyan26@gmail.com

40 185052 8008596306

41 185056 8352024220 abhishekdeol99@gmail.com

42 185100 6205754361 gunjanjha619@gmail.com

43 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

44 17527 7018630855 17527@nith.ac.in

45 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

46 17MI506 9793466728 vinay9415756155@gmail.com

47 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

CSD-217
Computer Graphics 

Lab
Dr. Naveen Chauhan 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

18/8/2020                     

(4-5 AM)

48 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

49 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

50  16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

51 17551 8544766152 yogendrasingh2598@gmail.com

52 17556 7906675198 harshitag540@gmail.com

53 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

54 17MI539 8628913059 kumar73296@gmail.com

55 17MI558 8580932365 naveen.bisht@gmail.com

56 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

57 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

58 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

59 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

60 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

61 17MI554 9928153577 97aman@gmail.com

12/8/2020       

(10-11 AM)

13/8/2020       

(10-11 AM)

14/8/2020       

(10-11AM)
Dr. Lokesh Chauhan

Dr. Naveen ChauhanCSD-213 Computer Graphics

CSD-214
Microprocessor & 

Interfacing
Dr. Mohit Kumar

B.Tech 2nd 

Year/Dual Degree

Computer 

Organization
CSD-221
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62 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

63 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

64 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

65 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

66 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

67 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

68 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

69 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

70 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

71 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

72 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

73 17528 8278889805 aaravsharmapar.0013@gmail.com

74 17551 8544766152 yogendrasingh2598@gmail.com

75 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

76 17MI517 7018411865 gauravs49374@gmail.com

77 17MI539 8628913059 kumar73296@gmail.com

78 17MI558 8580932365 naveen.bisht@gmail.com

79 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

80 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

81 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

82 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

83 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

84 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

85 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

86 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

87 17528 8278889805 aaravsharmapar.0013@gmail.com

88 17556 7906675198 harshitag540@gmail.com

89 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

90 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

91 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

92 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

93 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

94 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

95 16MI510 8219283172 rajni123ankit12@gmail.com

15/8 /2020             

(10-11AM)

16/8/2020               

(10-11AM)

17/8/2020       

(10-11AM)

CSD-223 Data Structure Dr. Sangeeta

Dr. Pardeep SinghOperating SystemCSD-222

B.Tech 2nd 

Year/Dual Degree

Dr. Jyoti SrivastvaSystem SoftwareCSD-224
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96 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

97 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

98 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

99 16589 8219991239

100 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

101 17551 8544766152 yogendrasingh2598@gmail.com

102 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

103 17MI512 8219896799 kartikkoundal7@gmail.com

104 17MI558 8580932365 naveen.bisht@gmail.com

105 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

106 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

107 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

108 17581 7995358095 ritchieronald24@gmail.com

109 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

110 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

111 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

112 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

113 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

114 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

115 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

116 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

117 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

118 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

119 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

120 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

121 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

122 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

123 17570 7017486017 kayvermaofficial@gmail.com

124 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

125 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

126 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

127 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

128 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

129 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

19/8/2020       

(10-11AM)

20/08/2020    

(10-11PM)

17/08/2020          

(4-5PM)

10/8/2020       

(12-1PM)

18/8/2020       

(10-11AM)

B.Tech 3rd 

Year/Dual Degree

CSD-311
Modelling and 

Simulation 

Dr. Dharmendra 

Prasad Mahato

B.Tech 2nd 

Year/Dual Degree

Dr. Mohit Kumar
Theory of 

Computation
CSD-225

Dr. SangeetaData Structure LabCSD-229

Dr. Lokesh Chauhan
Computer 

Organization Lab
CSD-227

Dr. Parkash 

Chaudhary
Operating System LabCSD-228
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130 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

131 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

132  16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

133 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

134 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

135 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

136 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

137 16MI514 9816156020 surainnadhiman@gmail.com

138 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

139 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

140 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

141 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

142 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

143 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

144 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

145 16589 8219991239

146 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

147 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

148 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

149 17582 9079602533 pawankm1998175@gmail.com

150 CSD-317
Modelling and 

Simulation Lab

Dr. Dharmendra 

Prasad Mahato
17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

14/8/2020          

(12-1PM)

151 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

152 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

153 17585 8118851054 rk20021999@gmail.com

154 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

155 17563 8219527379 ak735596@gmail.com

156 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

157 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

158 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

159 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

160 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

161 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

162 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

13/8/2020          

(12-1PM)

15/8/2020         

(12-1PM)

16/8/2020          

(12-1PM)

17/8/2020         

(12-1PM)

18/8/2020           

(12-1PM)

19/8/2020             

(12-1PM)

11/8/2020       

(12-1PM)

12/8/2020         

(12-1PM)

CSD-321 Software  Engineering Dr. Basant Subba

CSD-322
Advanced Database 

Management Systems
Dr. Priyanka

CSD-319 Compiler Design Lab
Dr. Nagendra Pratap 

Singh

CSD-320 Computer Networks
Dr. Dharmendra 

Prasad Mahato

B.Tech 3rd 

Year/Dual Degree

CSD-312
Analysis & Design of 

Algorithms
Nitin Gupta

CSD-313
Database 

Management System
Dr. Arun Kumar Yadav

CSD-314 Compiler Design
Dr. Nagendra Pratap 

Singh

CSD-318

Database 

Management Systems 

Lab

Dr. Arun Kumar Yadav

mailto:deepakmeena8259@gmail.com
mailto:surainnadhiman@gmail.com
mailto:sandeepsulthan@gmail.com
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163 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

164 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

165 15578 9882928908 nk5011997@gmail.com

166 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

167 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

168 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

169 CSD-326
Computer Networks 

Lab

Dr. Dharmendra 

Prasad Mahato
14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

18/8/2020          

(4-5PM)

170 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

171 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

172 CSD-328
Digital Image 

Processing Lab

Dr. Nagendra Pratap 

Singh
14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

20/8/2020         

(4-5PM)

173 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

174 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

175 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

176 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

177 15578 9882928908 nk5011997@gmail.com

178 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

179 15581 9882929339 kumaramarjeet15581@gmail.com

180 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

181 CSE-413(d) Artificial Intelligence Dr. Kamlesh Dutta 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com
13/8/2020           

(2-3PM)

CSD-414(d)
Soft Computing Dr Priyanka 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

14/8/2020          

(6-7PM)

182 CSD-415
Information Security 

Lab
Dr. Lokesh Chouhan 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

15/8/2020            

(2-3PM)

183 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

184 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

185 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

186 15578 9882928908 nk5011997@gmail.com

187 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

188 16579 6303820163 sandeepsulthan@gmail.com

CSD-419
Major Project-I Dr. Kamlesh Dutta 14593 9882551192 sumit1996fzd@gmail.com

18/8/2020           

(2-3PM)

11/8/2020           

(2-3PM)

12/8/2020           

(2-3PM)

16/8/2020         

(2-3PM)

17/8/2020           

(2-3PM)

19/8/2020             

(12-1PM)

20/8/2020            

(12-1PM)

19/8 (4-5PM)

10/8/2020         

(2-3PM)

B Tech 4th 

Year/Dual Degree

CSD-410 Information Security Dr. Lokesh Chouhan

CSD-411
Advanced Computer 

Architecture
Dr. Sangeeta

CSD-412
Advanced Operating  

System

Dr. Prakash 

Choudhary

CSD-416
Advance Operating 

System Lab

Dr. Prakash 

Choudhary

CSD-417 Industrial Training Viva
Dr. Chandershekar 

Jathoth

CSD-323
Digital Image 

Processing

Dr. Nagendra Pratap 

Singh

CSD-327
Software Engineering 

Lab
Dr. Basant Subba

CSD-322
Advanced Database 

Management Systems
Dr. Priyanka

B.Tech 3rd 

Year/Dual Degree

mailto:sumit1996fzd@gmail.com
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189 CSD-421 Data Mining Dr. Vijay Kumar 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com
19/8 /2020          

(2-3PM)

190 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

191 15578 9882928908 nk5011997@gmail.com

192 CSD-423
Software Project 

Planning
Dr. Jyoti Srivastva 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

10/8/2020            

(6-7PM)

193 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

194 15578 9882928908 nk5011997@gmail.com

195 CSD-426 Data Mining Lab Dr. Vijay Kumar 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com
12/8/2020            

(6-7PM)

196 CSD-427 Mobile Computing Lab
Dr. Chandershekar 

Jathoth
14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

13/8/2020            

(6-7PM)

197 CSD-428 Major Project-II Dr. Narottam Chand 14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com
14/8/2020             

(2-3PM)

198 CSD-429 General Proficiency
Dr. Prakash 

Choudhary
14540 8619433506 deepakmeena8259@gmail.com

15/8/2020             

(6-7PM)

199 14MI527 8351019355 vedant@gmail.com

200 18M505 7985193238 paritoshroy1994@gmail.com

201 14MI544 8279290519 aziznitham@gmail.com

202 CS-610 Distributed Computing Dr. T. P. Sharma 14MI544 8279290519 aziznitham@gmail.com
11/8/2020             

(4-5PM)

203 CS-613
Architecture of Large 

Systems
Dr. Mohit Kumar 19M512 9012925650 rakesshharya@gmail.com

12/8/2020             

(4-5PM)

204 CS-614
Wireless Sensor  

Networks
Dr. Narottam Chand 15MI523 8219669915 gouravkandoria1500@gmail.com

13/8/2020             

(4-5PM)

205 CS-709
Graph Theory and 

Network Algorithms

Dr. Chandershekar 

Jathoth
14MI544 8279290519 aziznitham@gmail.com

14/8/2020             

(4-5PM)

206 CS-725
Combinatorial 

Optimization
Dr. Vijay Kumar 19M512 9012925650 rakesshharya@gmail.com

15/08/2020       

(4-5PM)

20/8/2020            

(2-3PM)

11/8/2020            

(6-7PM)

10/8/2020             

(4-5PM)
CS-601

Topics in Software 

Engineering

Dr. Siddhartha 

Chauhan

M.Tech. CSE 1st 

Year/Dual Degree

CSD-422 Mobile Computing
Dr. Chandershekar 

Jathoth

CSD-424(d) Mobile  Databases Dr. Arun Kumar Yadav

B Tech 4th 

Year/Dual Degree
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